A

SCHOOL DISTRICT

T
~4

ﬁ - WEST VANCOUVER

e
AGENDA

FINANCE & FACILITIES COMMITTEE MEETING

REGULAR

Tuesday, November 12, 2013
8:30—9:30 A.M.

IN THE BOARD ROOM
(1075 21 Street)

1. Edco Savings

2. WVSS Track Project

3. Kay Meek Joint Use Agreement

4. Savings Plan

A

. . J
Julia Leiterman, Secretary Treasurer

Commi members: Dave Stev n, Jane Kellet

8:30

8:35

8:40

8:55

9:30

1] §

L

in

L



