

AGENDA FINANCE & FACILITIES COMMITTEE MEETING REGULAR

Tuesday, November 12, 2013

8:30-9:30 A.M.

IN THE BOARD ROOM

(1075 21st Street)

1.	Edco Savings	8:30	JL
2.	WVSS Track Project	8:35	ΊL
3.	Kay Meek Joint Use Agreement	8:40	JL
4.	Savings Plan	8:55	JL
5.	<u>End</u>	9:30	

Julia Leiterman, Secretary Treasurer